Solutions for Fluid Technology
VSE EFECOFLOW
ALUMINIUM IN-LINEVOLUMENSENSOR
ALUMINIUM IN-LINEFLOW METER
2
Based onthesamemeshinggear principle as theVSE
seriesVSI andVHM, theVSE EFecoflowsensormeasu-
resviscousmedia, however as in-line-device.

Seal type PTFE =T
EPDM =E
TYPENSCHLÜSSEL TYPECODE
Andere Typennummern=Sonderausführung
SonderausführungaufAnfrage
Wird werksseitigzurAnwendungfestgelegt
Other typeno.=special design
Special designuponrequest
Factory presettotheapplication
Dichtungsart
FPM(>FKM) =Fluor-Karbon-KautschukO-Ring
NBR =Acrylnitril-Butadien-Kautschuk O-Ring
PTFE =Polytetrafluorethylen O-Ring
EPDM =Ethylen-Propylen-Dien-Kautschuk O-Ring
Short termexplanation to type of seals
FPM(>FKM) =Fluorine carbon rubberO-ring
NBR =Acrylnitrile butadiene rubberO-ring
PTFE =Polytetrafluorethylene rubberO-ring
EPDM =Ethylenpropylene diene rubberO-ring
11PRODUKTÜBERSICHT
PRODUCTOVERVIEW
SERIEVSI
VSI SERIES
SERIE VTR
VTRSERIES
SERIE RS
RS SERIES
SERIEVHM
VHM SERIES
SONDERLÖSUNGEN
SPECIALOPTIONS
0 – 3,000 l/min
110l/h– 4,500m³/h
0.01– 20 l/min0.002 – 525 l/min
distributedby
07
/1
7
ww
w.
pl
ak
ar
t.d
e
VSE VolumentechnikGmbH
Hönnestraße49
58809 Neuenrade/Germany
VSE VolumentechnikGmbH
Postfach/P.O.Box1229
58804 Neuenrade/Germany
Phone +49(0) 2394/ 616-30
Fax +49(0) 2394/ 616-33
KurzInstruments, Inc.
2411GardenRoad
Monterey, CA93940
800-424-7356
Intercontrol
Ĳsselburcht 26
6825 BP Arnhem
Tel. +31 (0) 26 4425 204